1000000079327

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	: ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
	☐ WAIT	<u></u>
(Bu	ısiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



700078558887

08/10/06--01037--014 **130.00

SCCRETARY OF STATE STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

J. ERYAN AUG 1-1 2006

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Serision of Cor				
SUBJE	CT.	Festerir	ngAss			
SOBSE	CI.			d Liability Company)		
The enc	losed	Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn	all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
. <u>[</u>	Mic	hael So				
			(1	Name of Person)		
						06 PAYE
_			(Firm/Company)		ING 1
	200	East 5	7th Street, Apt. 31	Ÿ		0
-				(Address)		-0 2
1	Niev	w York	New York 10022			OF AUG 10 PH 1: 48
•		1,0,110,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/State and Zip Code)		
For furt	ther is	nformation (concerning this matter, please	call:		
Micha	ael :	Soloway		dirt	4-2332	
W2 WAR C 1987 2 73		(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & D	nytime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	ed is	a check fo	or the following amount:			
] \$125	I 00.	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	Certificate of	Status & py
			Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassae, El. 32314	Street/Courier Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildir	orporations.	

Taliahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
, in the second of the second	
FesteringAss, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	0,
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Duly single (Miles Address)	Mailing Address:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
200 East 57th Street	200 East 57th Street, Apt. 3N
Apl 3N	Apt. 3N
New York, New York 10022	New York, New York 10022
	්ත දී
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the result. Tucker Max Name	
428 Plaza Real, Suite 239	
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Boca Raton	F1. 33432
City, State, ar	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited its certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as . I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:	
MGR		Erin Tyler	
		1018 Pitman Avenue	
		Glendale, California 91202	_
			06
		- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-	106 HUG 10
			
	<u></u>		_ =
			- PM 1: 4
			(
			_
	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: (OPT e specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with secondance with secondary	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated it Michael Soloway	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)